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RESULTS
WOMEN

Name

Pl. Club

Nation

Total
Score

SP FS

1 Anna PEZZETTA
S.S.D. S.r.l. Icelab

2 Lara Naki GUTMANN

G.S. Fiamme Oro
3 Marina PIREDDA
G.S. Fiamme Oro

4 Ginevra Lavinia NEGRELLO

Varese Ghiaccio Societa Sportiva Dilettantistica a rl

5 Amanda GHEZZO
Ice Club Torino A.s.d.

6 Chiara MINIGHINI
A.S. Merano ASD

7 Carlotta Maria GARDINI

S.S.D. S.r.l. Icelab

8 Elena AGOSTINELLI

S.S.D. S.r.l. Icelab
9 Giulia BARUCCHI
Ice Club Torino A.s.d.
Withdrawn
Sarina JOOS
Ice Club Torino A.s.d.

Mr. Massimo ORLANDINI, ITA

Referee

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

194.83

180.92

169.88

167.87

161.25

143.14

142.20

136.86

133.03

Ms. Raffaella LOCATELLI, ITA

Technical Controller

WD

Legend:
SP Short Program

FS

Free Skating

WD Withdrawn
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